
Chief Operation Officer 
COO

Oscar Lora
oscar@casalindacity.com

General Manager GM

Marcos Legreaux
marcos@casalindacity.com

Liason Officer
Karina Bravo

lo@casalindacity.com

Shuttle bus Driver
Jorge 

849-851-4413

Head of Security
Claudio Vasquez

Security@casalindacity.com
849-859-5152

Day Supervisor

Night Supervisor

Staff

I.T Manager
Eduardo Yapor

netadmint@casalindacity.com

IT Staff

Maintenance Manager
Eugenio Baldera

maintenancem@casalindacity.com

Supervisor General
Ariel Perdomo

Maintenance@casalindacity.co
m

Garden Supervisor
Carmelo

849-561-1686

Staff

Pool Supervisor
Ariel Perdomo

gardening@casalindacity.com
809-708-5176

Staff

Human Resources
Vanessa Vasquez

vanessa@casalindacity.com

Head of Accounting
Magdalena DiBrienza

accounting@casalindacity.com

Accountant 
Cecilia Vilorio

Junioraccounting@casalindacity.com

Accounting Assistant
Maria

accountingassistant@casalindacity.com

Purchasing Manager
Leonarda Diaz 

Sanchez
compras@casalindacity.com

Entertaiment Manager
Elizer Velez

entertainment@casalindacity.com

Head of House Keeping
Rebecca Thomas Blake

housekeeping@casalindacity.com

Supervisor
Juana

supervisor@casalindacity.com

2nd Supervisor
Hilma

supervisor@casalindacity.com

Staff

Rental Manager
Jelson Peralta

rentalmanager@casalindacity.c
om

eComerce
Ana Gomez

Ana@casalindacity.com

Front desk Manager
reception@casalindacity.com

849-859-5151

Clerk

Guests Experience
Sarah J. Davies

Sarah@casalindacity.com
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